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2021.11.14 ISK KPR £ ;M [E-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/14 10:10 -
L—2 BAtRRER 9:51:21
Lap Laptime E 3] Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime
(7) GSR
1 39.114 +1.741 9:52:01.742
38.156 +0.783 9:52:39.898
3 37.914 +0.541 9:53:17.812
4 37.450 +0.077 9:53:55.262
5 37.439 +0.066 9:54:32.701
6 37.623 +0.250 9:55:10.324
7 37.571 +0.198 9:55:47.895
8 37.666 +0.293 9:56:25.561
9 37917 +0.544 9:57:03.478
10 37.734 +0.361 9:57:41.212
11 38.076 +0.703 9:58:19.288
12 39.488 +2.115 9:58:58.776
13 38.397 +1.024 9:59:37.173
14 37.425 +0.052 10:00:14.598
15 37.587 +0.214 10:00:52.185
16 37.373 10:01:29.558
17 38.137 +0.764 10:02:07.695
18 37.998 +0.625 10:02:45.693
19 37.717 +0.344 10:03:23.410
20 38.885 +1.512 10:04:02.295
21 37.475 +0.102 10:04:39.770
22 1:38.837 +1:01.464 10:06:18.607
23 40.138 +2.765 10:06:58.745
24 37.932 +0.559 10:07:36.677
25 37.978 +0.605 10:08:14.655
26 37.749 +0.376 10:08:52.404
27 38.066 +0.693 10:09:30.470
28 38.016 +0.643 10:10:08.486
29 38.053 +0.680 10:10:46.539
30 38.332 +0.959 10:11:24.871
31 37.934 +0.561 10:12:02.805
32 38.091 +0.718 10:12:40.896
33 38.248 +0.875 10:13:19.144
34 37.789 +0.416 10:13:56.933
35 38.271 +0.898 10:14:35.204
36 38.134 +0.761 10:15:13.338
37 38.332 +0.959 10:15:51.670
38 38.092 +0.719 10:16:29.762
39 37.979 +0.606 10:17:07.741
40 38.171 +0.798 10:17:45.912
41 37.610 +0.237 10:18:23.522
42 38.111 +0.738 10:19:01.633
43 37.922 +0.549 10:19:39.555
44 37.876 +0.503 10:20:17.431
45 38.165 +0.792 10:20:55.596
46 37.985 +0.612 10:21:33.581
47 37.779 +0.406 10:22:11.360
FHEIF -7 S
TALDE—

www.mylaps.com
SMEVA: ISKXBR£EMIE-ISK Osaka Maishima
{ERZH: 2021/11/15 13:51:31



